

Press release 2019-03-19

Absolent Group

Absolent expands its operations with a branch office in Norway

Absolent AB, subsidiary of Absolent Group AB, has decided to open up a branch office in Kongsberg, Norway. The decision has been made to meet the growing demand on the Norwegian market and come closer to both existing and new customers.

"Norway is a country with a very strong industrial tradition and we see a high potential on the market, especially in the ever so exiting off shore industry", says Philip Landh, Area Sales Manager Nordics

The branch will be an important local base for our sales and our hub for all sales activities on the Norwegian market.

"Air pollution is an equally strong focus area in Norway as in Sweden. In line with increased demand for well-functioning products, we have determined that the time is right to establish our own local presence", says Philip Landh

Contact: Axel Berntsson, CEO Absolent Group, +46 510 48 40 00

The Absolent Group share is traded on Nasdaq First North. Company Certified Advisor is Erik Penser Bank AB. Tel +46 8-463 83 00. E-mail:certifiedadviser@penser.se